
60m Pł. rocznik imię nazwisko 15.09 22.09 29.09 20.04 27.04 11.05 18.05 25.05 Pkt 

1.  K 2010 Weronika Słominska 81 0 67 78 105 69 0 93 426 

2.  K 2010 Marta Karbowiak 0 0 0 0 41 36 61 52 190 

3.  K 2010 Kornelia Bonin 0 34 36 54 0 31 30 0 185 

4.  K 2010 Marta Skonieczna 27 18 22 0 0 17 33 48 148 

5.  K 2010 Daria Gurkowska 48 24 0 33 0 0 0 0 105 

6.  K 2010 Zuzanna Miler 42 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 94 

7.  K 2010 Maja Staśkowiak 48 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 

8.  K 2010 Zofia Nowak 41 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 

9.  K 2010 Adrianna Karpińska 0 24 19 0 0 0 0 0 43 

10.  K 2010 Marta Stępień 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 

11.  K 2010 Julianna Tyda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 33 

1.  M 2010 Maksymilian Zieliński 0 51 53 64 0 38 62 88 318 

2.  M 2010 Przemysław Tymecki 0 0 0 0 0 84 81 106 271 

1.  K 2011 Nikola Zgrzeba 30 26 34 74 85 66 0 88 347 

2.  K 2011 Karolina Korczak 38 31 41 44 43 47 39 72 247 

3.  K 2011 Izabela Kotowska 52 38 46 39 0 44 57 0 238 

4.  K 2011 Nadia Węgierska 42 26 26 26 52 22 35 0 181 

5.  K 2011 Zuzanna Tram 32 31 28 0 0 29 0 54 174 

6.  K 2011 Maja Kuzara 41 16 0 32 35 18 32 0 158 

7.  K 2011 Hanna Gola 24 0 6 24 33 15 0 0 102 

8.  K 2011 Kinga Żuranków 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 

9.  K 2011 Dominika Górna 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 21 28 

10.  K 2011 Julia Adamczak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 

11.  K 2011 Lena Niedzwiecka 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

12.  K 2011 Antonina Borowicz 6 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 14 

13.  K 2011 Julia Holubowa 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 

14.  K 2011 Helena Sylka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 



15.  K 2011 Wiktoria Ilcewicz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15.  K 2011 Małgorzata Nowak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15.  K 2011 Weronika Kaszuba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  M 2011 Krzysztof Czaplewski 0 22 31 18 24 0 31 0 126 

2.  M 2011 Mieszko Błażewski 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 31 53 

3.  M 2011 Fabian Kak 0 11 6 0 20 13 0 0 50 

4.  M 2011 Filip Kłodziński 0 0 0 0 0 9 27 0 36 

5.  M 2011 Miłosz Sznul  13 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 

6.  M 2011 Bartosz Tafelski 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

7.  M 2011 Wojciech Gołąbek 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

8.  M 2011 Jakub Krzanik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8.  M 2011 Kamil Gładych 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  K 2012 Maria Nowakowska 55 43 49 66 80 60 0 0 310 

2.  K 2012 Agata Wirkus 28 18 44 35 54 35 41 0 209 

3.  K 2012 Magdalena Górska 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 101 189 

4.  K 2012 Natalia Szydeł 24 13 22 24 32 21 29 39 148 

5.  K 2012 Stella Wirkus 0 0 0 0 56 0 36 51 143 

6.  K 2012 Maja Górska 21 11 22 0 11 0 13 0 78 

7.  K 2012 Kalina Kiedrowicz 9 0 0 21 15 0 6 25 76 

8.  K 2012 Hanna Spiczak-Brzezińska 10 4 9 0 0 0 30 16 69 

9.  K 2012 Julia Radtke 23 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 63 

9.  K 2012 Marta Neumann 0 0 0 14 0 12 13 24 63 

11.  K 2012 Agata Łaszczyk 3 0 8 13 29 4 0 0 57 

12.  K 2012 Alicja Chart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  M 2012 Fabian Kwiatkowski 74 51 68 67 78 68 0 96 384 

2.  M 2012 Henryk Leonhard 0 35 32 24 0 33 69 74 243 

3.  M 2012 Aleksander Lewandowski 55 0 0 0 0 50 0 62 167 

4.  M 2012 Michał Sprengel 0 0 29 22 50 44 0 0 145 

5.  M 2012 Bartosz Spiczak-Brzeziński 32 18 21 0 0 0 22 43 136 



6.  M 2012 Nikodem Węgierski 20 17 17 9 0 23 0 0 86 

7.  M 2012 Wiktor Filipczak 0 0 27 0 0 14 32 0 73 

8.  M 2012 Kajetan Płotka 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 0 67 

9.  M 2012 Dawid Wasylczuk 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 0 54 

10.  M 2012 Jan Tram 0 0 0 0 1 5 14 0 20 

11.  M 2012 Igor Przybylski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  K 2013 Zuzanna Kienast 85 69 73 60 85 61 97 97 437 

2.  K 2013 Maja Kurzyńska 35 34 15 35 59 42 72 67 275 

3.  K 2013 Julia Pruszak 4 20 32 21 38 51 66 74 261 

4.  K 2013 Hanna Nowicka 29 13 25 35 42 48 56 61 242 

5.  K 2013 Maja Kociołek 32 32 0 18 46 0 0 0 128 

6.  K 2013 Izabela Kuzara 0 0 0 16 0 22 26 18 82 

7.  K 2013 Maria Miczko 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 33 49 

8.  K 2013 Nina Rykert 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 22 36 

9.  K 2013 Yelyzaveta Rek 0 0 0 3 2 0 4 13 22 

10.  K 2013 Liwia Jaginiak 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

11.  K 2013 Marta Stramel 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 

12.  K 2013 Anna Gola 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

13.  K 2013 Jagoda Pawłowska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13.  K 2013 Joanna Paprocka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  M 2013 Rafał Jabłoński 54 46 30 39 81 50 72 90 347 

2.  M 2013 Mateusz Nikel 0 0 0 41 60 9 57 61 228 

3.  M 2013 Nikodem Jażdżewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 46 

4.  M 2013 Damian Gołąbek 13 0 0 4 0 5 11 0 33 

5.  M 2013 Mateusz Słominski 0 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 24 

6.  M 2013 Artem Grisik 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 

7.  M 2013 Jerzy Florzek 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

8.  M 2013 Kuba Krysiak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8.  M 2013 Nikodem Laskowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



8.  M 2013 Szymon Weber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8.  M 2013 Bartłomiej  Gaca 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  K 2014 Liliana Strama 44 34 39 34 48 38 51 51 233 

2.  K 2014 Oliwia Rykert 38 20 25 25 28 31 29 44 170 

3.  K 2014 Zuzanna Paszylk 0 2 2 11 17 15 23 33 99 

4.  K 2014 Zuzanna Dziamecka 0 0 3 13 21 15 11 15 75 

5.  K 2014 Magdalena Borowicz 0 3 9 13 3 0 22 24 71 

6.  K 2014 Amelia Kołacka 4 4 6 5 0 13 15 22 61 

7.  K 2014 Maja Bobik 0 3 7 0 6 3 25 18 59 

8.  K 2014 Wiktoria Boruta 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 7 27 

9.  K 2014 Wiktoria Pyrc 5 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 15 

10.  K 2014 Kornelia Bzdok 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 

11.  K 2015 Wiktoria Pyrc 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 

12.  K 2014 Zofia Dudek 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 

13.  K 2014 Zofia Sienkiewicz 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

14.  K 2014 Aleksandra Górska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14.  K 2014 Scarlett Mcelhatton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14.  K 2014 Sara Redman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14.  K 2014 Anna Chart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14.  K 2014 Julia Spichalska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14.  K 2014 Lena Weber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14.  K 2014 Maja Fertykowska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14.  K 2014 Zofia Laskowska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14.  K 2015 Anna Chart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14.  K 2014 Maja Szklińska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14.  K 2016 Zuzanna Gołąbek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14.  K 2016 Klaudia Zgrzeba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14.  K 2015 Liwia Dończyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  M 2014 Kacper Lica 0 0 0 16 13 28 33 39 129 



2.  M 2014 Antoni Kitza 18 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 37 

3.   M 2015 Jakub  Szkliński 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 15 28 

4.  M 2014 Franciszek Domek 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 18 26 

5.  M 2014 Jakub Szkliński 0 0 4 0 11 0 10 0 25 

6.  M 2014 Maciej Deja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2014 Damian Deja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2014 Filip Sobota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2014 Adam Felczak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2014 Maksymilian Szczepański 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2014 Eryk Jankowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2014 Radosław Substych 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2015 Maksymilian Szczepański 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2015 Alan Dończyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2015 Franek Domek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2017 Igor Wirkus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2018 Aleksander Reichelt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2017 Szymon Zabrocki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2015 Jakub Zabrocki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2018 Wojciech Tryk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2018 Maksymilian Gołąbek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

100m                         

1.  K 2008 Oliwia Frąckowiak 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 

2.  K 2008 Marcelina Hoppe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  M 2008 Bartłomiej Szyling 37 35 38 0 0 33 43 51 204 

2.  M 2008 Błażej Miler 33 0 0 48 0 41 0 0 122 

1.  K 2009 Julia Rasała 51 28 44 0 0 0 0 0 123 

2.  K 2009 Maja Lica 0 0 0 32 32 0 0 44 108 

3.  K 2009 Oliwia Kobylańska 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 

4.  K 2009 Julia Rach 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 



1.  M 2009 Grzegorz Jakubowski 68 54 57 65 65 55 59 64 321 

2.  M 2009 Mateusz Nowak 45 38 41 48 60 50 49 60 267 

3.  M 2009 Tomasz Nowak 0 0 0 0 15 0 12 17 44 

4.  M 2009 Mateusz Sieg 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 22 43 

5.  M 2009 Gracjan Łochowicz 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

6.  M 2009 Bartosz Jabłoński 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6.  M 2009 Antoni Głowacki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

300m                         

1.  K 2008 Marcelina Hoppe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  K 2008 Kinga Gawin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  K 2009 Maja Lica 62 67 50 0 0 0 0 0 179 

2.  K 2009 Antonina Graban 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

1.  M 2009 Jakub Potracki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  M 2010 Jakub Bzdok 0 0 0 35 15 0 28 28 106 

2.  M 2010 Filip Lisiecki 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 29 

3.  M 2010 Maciej Jankowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  K 2010 Weronika Słominska 0 55 0 0 0 0 62 0 117 

2.  K 2010 Zuzanna Spichalska 0 0 0 0 6 4 15 0 25 

3.  K 2010 Daria  Gurkowska 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 

1.  K 2011 Antonina  Mieszczak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 

2.  K 2011 Bogna Sudzińska 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 

1.  M 2011 Wojciech Gołąbek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  M 2011 Fabian Kak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  M 2012 Kajetan Płotka 40 62 35 55 46 0 0 60 263 

2.  M 2012 Aleksander Lewandowski 0 34 19 19 26 0 0 0 98 

3.  M 2012 Henryk Leonhard 18 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 35 

4.  M 2012 Nikodem Węgierski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  K 2012 Maria Nowakowska 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 74 145 

2.  K 2012 Magdalena Górska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 63 



3.  K 2012 Agata Wirkus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 

4.  K 2012 Alicja Chart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

600m                         

1.  K 2009 Oliwia Kobylańska 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

2.  K 2009 Wiktoria Michniacka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  K 2010 Zuzanna Spichalska 29 16 12 19 0 0 0 0 76 

2.  K 2010 Lena Rekowska 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 

swd                           

1.  K 2008 Oliwia Frąckowiak 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 

2.  K 2008 Kinga Gawin 0 0 0 0 0 29 11 0 40 

1.  M 2008 Bartłomiej Szyling 59 0 45 0 0 0 77 72 253 

2.  M 2008 Błażej Miler 39 0 0 64 0 58 0 0 161 

1.  K 2009 Maja Lica 80 0 0 75 0 0 90 0 245 

2.  K 2009 Oliwia Kobylańska 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 

1.  M 2009 Grzegorz Jakubowski 90 76 62 98 66 99 81 85 453 

2.  M 2009 Mateusz Nowak 63 67 59 96 78 96 80 88 438 

3.  M 2009 Tomasz Nowak 0 0 0 0 39 38 41 37 155 

4.  M 2009 Stanisław Humerski 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 

1.  K 2010 Weronika Słominska 78 75 75 72 60 76 82 76 387 

2.  K 2010 Kornelia Bonin 0 42 51 40 0 42 37 0 212 

3.  K 2010 Zofia Nowak 64 65 0 0 0 0 73 0 202 

4.  K 2010 Marta Skonieczna 55 61 68 0 0 0 0 0 184 

5.  K 2010 Daria Gurkowska 53 50 0 0 40 0 0 0 143 

6.  K 2010 Zuzanna Spichalska 51 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 95 

7.  K 2010 Lena Rekowska 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 76 

8.  K 2010 Marta Stępień 0 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 57 

9.  K 2010 Julianna Tyda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 39 

10.  K 2010 Lena Bajor 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 36 

11.  K 2010 Sara Kośmieja 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 



12.  K 2010 Zuzanna Gaca 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 

1.  M 2010 Maksymilian Zieliński 0 63 70 64 0 54 72 69 338 

2.  M 2010 Przemysław Tymecki 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 72 128 

1.  K 2011 Karolina Korczak 0 0 57 75 77 79 79 82 392 

2.  K 2011 Izabela Kotowska 81 78 65 57 0 75 74 0 373 

3.  K 2011 Bogna Sudzińska 66 61 71 0 71 61 0 0 330 

4.  K 2011 Maja Kuzara 65 55 0 70 59 63 70 0 327 

5.  K 2011 Nadia Węgierska 63 56 59 51 56 50 61 0 295 

6.  K 2011 Hanna Gola 0 0 0 52 46 40 0 0 138 

7.  K 2011 Kinga Żuranków 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 67 

8.  K 2011 Zuzanna Tram 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 

9.  K 2011 Lena Niedzwiecka 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 

10.  K 2011 Weronika Kaszuba 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 

1.  M 2011 Krzysztof Czaplewski 0 51 47 54 0 0 0 0 152 

2.  M 2011 Fabian Kak 0 32 34 40 0 0 0 0 106 

3.  M 2011 Miłosz Sznul 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 

4.  M 2011 Miłosz Sznul 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 

5.  M 2011 Filip Kłodziński 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 31 

6.  M 2011 Wojciech  Gołąbek 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 

1.  K 2012 Agata Wirkus 74 72 75 0 95 102 76 75 423 

2.  K 2012 Agata Łaszczyk 63 72 90 74 78 69 0 0 383 

3.  K 2012 Natalia Szydeł 51 49 63 60 69 77 76 79 364 

4.  K 2012 Magdalena Górska 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 117 226 

5.  K 2012 Hanna Spiczak-Brzezińska 22 35 25 0 0 0 36 38 156 

6.  K 2012 Julia Radtke 63 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 130 

7.  K 2012 Alicja Chart 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 33 72 

8.  K 2012 Marta Neumann 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 

1.  M 2012 Kajetan Płotka 75 81 72 122 106 112 112 85 537 

2.  M 2012 Fabian Kwiatkowski 61 74 74 89 99 96 122 95 501 



3.  M 2012 Aleksander Lewandowski 65 63 51 69 59 70 0 75 342 

4.  M 2012 Henryk Leonhard 60 52 52 66 0 66 66 64 322 

5.  M 2012 Bartosz Spiczak-Brzeziński 44 38 49 0 0 0 80 64 275 

6.  M 2012 Wiktor Filipczak 0 0 47 0 0 66 64 0 177 

7.  M 2012 Nikodem Węgierski 35 27 0 37 0 0 0 0 99 

1.  K 2013 Zuzanna Kienast 115 97 104 111 119 92 124 113 582 

2.  K 2013 Hanna Nowicka 69 64 57 68 67 74 67 96 374 

3.  K 2013 Maria Miczko 0 0 0 0 54 40 37 48 179 

4.  K 2013 Marta Stramel 21 14 26 20 30 35 36 0 148 

5.  K 2013 Anna Gola 41 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 80 

6.  K 2013 Liwia Jaginiak 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 

1.  M 2013 Rafał Jabłoński 30 38 38 60 66 58 69 67 320 

2.  M 2013 Mateusz Nikel 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 71 124 

3.  M 2013 Nikodem Laskowski 14 6 26 30 0 0 0 0 76 

4.  M 2013 Szymon Weber 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 12 

5.  M 2013 Bartosz Gaca 0 4 0 0 0 0 6 0 10 

1.  K 2014 Liliana Strama 65 62 79 81 71 87 77 90 414 

2.  K 2014 Oliwia Rykert 55 55 63 51 59 83 74 81 360 

3.  K 2014 Magdalena Borowicz 0 37 48 53 40 0 57 55 253 

4.  K 2014 Wiktoria Pyrc 0 42 39 0 0 0 0 0 81 

5.  K 2014 Maja Szklińska 0 0 0 0 0 28 15 22 65 

6.  K 2014 Zofia Laskowska 0 0 20 21 0 0 0 0 41 

7.  K 2014 Lena Weber 0 9 17 0 0 0 0 0 26 

8.  K 2015 Anna Chart 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 

9.  K 2014 Aleksandra Górska 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 

1.  M 2014 Jakub Szkliński 0 0 19 0 27 39 47 29 161 

2.  M 2015 Franciszek  Domek 0 0 0 27 21 0 27 12 87 

3.  M 2014 Tomasz Lipiński 22 14 17 0 0 0 0 0 53 

4.  M 2014 Radosław Substych 0 23 0 0 24 0 0 0 47 



5.  M 2014 Antoni Kitza 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 39 

6.  M 2015 Maksymilian Szczepański 0 0 0 14 0 4 0 0 18 

7.  M 2014 Adam Felczak 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 

rpp                           

1.  K 2010 Anna Rybacka 0 0 0 72 76 82 0 72 302 

2.  K 2010 Zuzanna Misiak 41 0 55 51 0 54 48 50 258 

3.  K 2010 Maja Płoszyńska 30 0 32 0 0 0 47 0 109 

4.  K 2010 Patrycja Radtke 21 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 46 

5.  K 2010 Zofia Górska 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 38 

6.  K 2010 Lena Bajor 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 

1.  M 2010 Jakub Bzdok 0 0 0 61 56 61 59 58 295 

2.  M 2010 Jakub Rudnik 0 0 0 68 58 70 0 74 270 

3.  M 2010 Oliwier Oczkowski 0 0 0 35 31 0 0 35 101 

1.  K 2011 Nikola Zgrzeba 49 52 52 76 69 76 0 74 347 

2.  K 2011 Małgorzata Nowak 47 0 0 0 51 64 0 52 214 

3.  K 2011 Antonina Borowicz 36 0 29 30 29 0 36 29 160 

4.  K 2011 Karolina Korczak 54 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 

5.  K 2011 Bogna Sudzińska 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 76 

6.  K 2011 Izabela Kotowska 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 55 

6.  K 2011 Julia Holubowa 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 55 

8.  K 2011 Julia Adamczak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 52 

9.  K 2011 Helena Sylka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 

10.  K 2011 Roksana Kryza 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 

11.  K 2011 Maja Noga 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

12.  K 2011 Klaudia Rink 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 

12.  K 2011 Wiktoria Ilcewicz 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

1.  M 2011 Mieszko  Błażewski 0 0 0 46 41 38 0 42 167 

2.  M 2011 Nikodem Zamojski 0 0 0 67 53 0 0 0 120 

3.  M 2011 Antoni  Jamrozik 0 0 0 28 16 19 24 16 103 



4.  M 2011 Wojciech Gołąbek 34 0 0 0 0 57 0 0 91 

5.  M 2011 Igor Starszak 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 44 

6.  M 2011 Łukasz Starszak 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 31 

7.  M 2011 Jakub Krzanik 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 

8.  M 2011 Kamil Gładych 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 

1.  K 2012 Maria Nowakowska 36 40 36 71 73 65 73 59 341 

2.  K 2012 Kalina Kiedrowicz 32 38 38 53 20 67 42 40 240 

3.  K 2012 Stella Wirkus 0 0 0 0 51 0 65 95 211 

4.  K 2012 Maja Górska 27 25 20 31 34 44 40 0 176 

5.  K 2012 Marta  Neumann 0 0 0 0 0 46 40 32 118 

6.  K 2012 Luiza Błażewska 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 80 

1.  M 2012 Dominik Turzyński 56 56 48 91 78 78 85 70 402 

2.  M 2012 Michał  Sprengel 0 0 52 45 51 56 54 0 258 

3.  M 2012 Wiktor Reichelt 40 39 0 45 45 54 54 51 249 

4.  M 2012 Jan Tram 0 0 0 45 42 49 49 43 228 

5.  M 2012 Igor Przybylski 0 0 0 0 60 63 46 43 212 

6.  M 2012 Olaf Niedzwiecki 0 0 0 0 86 95 0 0 181 

7.  M 2012 Konrad Sienkiewicz 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 80 

8.  M 2012 David Wasylchuk 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 76 

9.  M 2012 Dawid Harivo 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 45 

1.  K 2013 Joanna Paprocka 36 38 0 0 40 65 69 51 263 

2.  K 2013 Nina Rykert 44 40 15 51 55 49 53 40 252 

3.  K 2013 Julia Pruszak 42 49 47 53 40 53 46 46 248 

4.  K 2013 Maja Kurzyńska 23 38 29 42 47 49 42 40 220 

5.  K 2013 Yelyzaveta Rek 0 36 22 31 31 49 51 40 207 

6.  K 2013 Izabela Kuzara 0 0 0 44 0 57 46 44 191 

7.  K 2013 Maja Kociołek 27 27 0 29 22 0 0 0 105 

8.  K 2013 Anna Gola 0 0 0 16 20 22 0 0 58 

9.  K 2013 Jagoda Pawłowska 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 



1.  M 2013 Damian Gołąbek 56 0 0 67 0 70 62 56 311 

2.  M 2013 Nikodem Jażdżewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 85 

3.  M 2013 Mateusz Słominski 0 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 80 

4.  M 2013 Jerzy  Florzek 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 

5.  M 2013 Artem Grisik 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 56 

6.  M 2013 Kuba Krysiak 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 

7.  M 2013 Szymon Mrugalski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 

1.  K 2014 Zuzanna Paszylk 38 32 36 57 53 61 63 44 278 

2.  K 2014 Amelia Kołacka 22 31 18 38 34 40 38 40 190 

3.  K 2014 Wiktoria Boruta 29 29 34 36 27 40 36 38 184 

4.  K 2014 Zuzanna Dziamecka 16 29 20 23 31 42 40 38 180 

5.  K 2014 Kornelia Bzdok 0 0 0 25 0 27 31 31 114 

6.  K 2014 Maja Bobik 0 18 29 0 0 36 0 0 83 

7.  K 2014 Maja Fertykowska 0 0 0 20 18 16 20 0 74 

8.  K 2014 Zofia Dudek 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 34 70 

9.  K 2016 Zuzanna Gołąbek 0 0 0 0 15 16 18 11 60 

10.  K 2015 Anna Chart 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32 

11.  K 2015 Natalia Klajbor 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 27 31 

12.  K 2014 Wiktoria Pyrc 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 

13.  K 2016 Klaudia Zgrzeba 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 6 18 

14.  K 2015 Julia Stachowicz 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 

15.  K 2015 Liwia Dończyk 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 

16.  K 2014 Amelia Kołacka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.  M 2014 Kacper Lica 0 0 0 51 54 54 56 62 277 

2.  M 2014 Mikołaj Gawin 0 0 0 0 0 25 21 25 71 

3.  M 2014 Igor Bindek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 

4.  M 2014 Maksymilian Szczepański 0 0 15 0 0 22 0 0 37 

5.  M 2014 Damian Deja 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 

6.  M 2014 Maciej Deja 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 



7.  M 2015 Jakub Zabrocki 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 18 

8.  M 2014 Franciszek Domek 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 

9.  M 2017 Szymon Zabrocki 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 16 

10.  M 2017 Igor Wirkus 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 

11.  M 2015 Alan Dończyk 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 

12.  M 2018 Aleks Reichelt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12.  M 2018 Maksymilian Gołąbek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12.  M 2018 Wojciech Tryk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

sw                           

1.  M 2008 Bartłomiej  Szyling 0 77 0 69 0 93 0 0 239 

1.  K 2009 Oliwia Kobylańska 0 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 

1.  M 2009 Jakub Potracki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 69 

1.  K 2010 Marta  Skonieczna 0 0 0 78 68 78 78 78 380 

2.  K 2010 Marta  Karbowiak 0 0 0 0 98 108 0 0 206 

1.  K 2011 Dominika Górna 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 58 

1.  K 2012 Agata Wirkus 0 0 0 115 0 0 0 0 115 

1.  M 2012 Nikodem Węgierski 0 0 0 0 0 67 67 0 134 

2.  M 2012 Henryk Leonhard 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 0 87 

pk                           

1.  K 2009 Maja Lica 0 0 72 0 0 75 0 0 147 

2.  K 2009 Agata Bonk 0 0 68 0 0 0 0 0 68 

3.  K 2009 Alicja Leonhard 0 0 54 0 0 0 0 0 54 

 


